Product Code Alpha Name

Dressings & Sauces

Description

u/m

Packed By

41080

41090

41110

41500

41510

41511

41600

41140

Dressing
Dressing
Mayo
Sauce
Sauce
Sauce
Sauce

Tartar

BUTTERMILK RANCH DRESSING #889

BLUE CHEESE DRESSING #865

EXTRA HEAVY MAYONNAISE #898

HOT JALEP.SAUCE GAL-GUNSL

12/50Z HOT SAUCE-NO LABEL

12/50Z HOT SAUCE W/LABELS

WORCESTERSHIRE GAL-VEGAN/ORGANIC

TARTAR SAUCE #867

EA

EA

EA

EA

CS

CS

EA

EA

CASES

CASES

CASES

CASES

CASES

CASES

CASES

CASES



